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City of Carson

DOLPHIN PARK
Fall Program

Day Time ~ Actvity Ages
Monday 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. *Kids Club 5-12
3:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Open Game Room All Ages
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Volleyball Free Play 10+
7:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Over The Line All Agﬁ
Tuesday 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. *Kids Club 5-12
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Archery Basics 10-16
6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Walking Class All Aﬁ
Wednesday | 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. *Kids Club 5-12
3:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Open Game Room All Ages
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Wiffle Ball 10+
6:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Ping Pong Rally 5-12
Thursday 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. *Kids Club 5-12
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Pumpkin Ball 5-12
6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. Cooking Class 12+
Friday 2:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. *Kids Club 5-12
3:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Open Game Room All Ages
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Creative Arts & Crafts 5-12
5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Video Game Room 12+
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Teen Club 13-17
Saturday 10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. |} *Open For Permits All Ages
12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. | Pickleball Pick-Up 10+
2:00 p.m. -4:00 p.m. Soccer Clinics 8-17
Sunday 12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. [ *Open For Permits All Ages
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Walk It Out All Ages

*Prior application and fee required for participation

Upcoming Park Events

Overnight Campout

Friday & Saturday, August 16 - 17, 2024

5:00 p.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Angel’s Baseball Excursion
Saturday, August 17, 2024
12:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Community Day BBQ Picnic
Saturday, September 21, 2024
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

PARK INFORMATION

Pat Camacho
Recreation Center Supervisor
21205 Water St.
Carson, CA 90745
(310) 549 - 4560
http://Recreation.Carson.ca.us

Trunk or Treat
Friday, October 25, 2024
6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Friendsgiving Feast
Thursday, November 21, 2024
6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Christmas Party

Saturday, December 14, 2024
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Hours of Operation

Monday - Friday: 3 p.m.-9 p.m.
Saturday: 10 a.m. -5 p.m.
Sunday: Noon - 5 p.m.

Upcoming City-Wide Events
Fam Fest
Stevenson Park
Saturday, August 24, 2024
12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Cajun and Blues White Linen Festival
Carson Event Center
Saturday, September 7, 2024
5:30 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Hero’s Day/9-11 Tribute
Carson Event Center
Wednesday, September 11, 2024
5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Country Western Fair
Dominguez Park
Friday, September 13, 2024
5:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Mariachi Festival
Carson Event Center
Friday, September 27, 2024
6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

Jazz Festival
Anderson Park
Saturday, October 5, 2024
11:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Filipino American History Month Kick-Off
Carson Event Center
Saturday, October 12, 2024
11:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Women’s Health Conference
Carson Event Center
Friday, October 18, 2024
7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Larry Itliong Day
Carson Event Center
Saturday, October 26, 2024
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Halloween Carnival
Carson Event Center
Thursday, October 31, 2024
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Veterans Day Celebration
Veterans Park
Monday, November 11, 2024
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Tree Lighting
Carson Event Center
Thursday, December 5, 2024
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Winterfest
Veterans Park
Friday, December 6, 2024
4:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

*Details subject to change.

N

Help the City of Carson respond to the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA), by making parks, recreation programs, and facilities more accessible. If you experi-
ence any problems or difficulties in using facilities or programs, please submit (in writing) your concerns or suggestions for improvements to the Recreation Division,
Attention: Tim Grierson, Recreation Superintendent, 18601 S. Main St., Carson, CA 90248, or call (310) 847-3570. Thank you!
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